VIRTUS BUONCON

-

GUZZONATO
GUZZONATO
GUZZONATO
GUZZONATO

GIULIO
GIULIO
GIULIO
GIULIO

VENTO SSD

Risultati prova

3a prova qualificazione invernale categoria
LIVORNO - 09/02/2020

M 1994
M 1994
M 1994
M 1994

o Comitato
“ Regionale
N Toscano

DO 100
FA 100
SL 1500
SL 50

1:40,62
1:406,27
25:51,84
0:37,79
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